
MEN'S TEAM CHAMPIONS 198.0
RESULTS

Men's Team Champions 198.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Hunter Wagner Easton 198.0 270.0 0

2 Bo Anderson JCN 192.6 225.0 0

3 Ryan Pierson JCN 193.0 215.0 0

4 Dutch Keo Horton Chargers 196.4 210.0 0

5 Kaden Lutz JCN 194.0 180.0 0

6 Grady Miller Horton Chargers 189.7 175.0 0

7 Logan Brown Horton Chargers 190.6 0 0

8 Jake Heckman Easton 198.0 0 0

Men's Team Champions 198.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Hunter Wagner Easton 198.0 380.0 0

2 Dutch Keo Horton Chargers 196.4 320.0 0

3 Ryan Pierson JCN 193.0 300.0 0

4 Kaden Lutz JCN 194.0 300.0 0

5 Bo Anderson JCN 192.6 280.0 0

6 Grady Miller Horton Chargers 189.7 275.0 0

7 Logan Brown Horton Chargers 190.6 0 0

8 Jake Heckman Easton 198.0 0 0

Men's Team Champions 198.0 Clean results



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Hunter Wagner Easton 198.0 250.0 0

2 Ryan Pierson JCN 193.0 235.0 0

3 Bo Anderson JCN 192.6 225.0 0

4 Grady Miller Horton Chargers 189.7 215.0 0

5 Dutch Keo Horton Chargers 196.4 205.0 0

6 Kaden Lutz JCN 194.0 185.0 0

7 Logan Brown Horton Chargers 190.6 0 0

8 Jake Heckman Easton 198.0 0 0

Men's Team Champions 198.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Hunter Wagner Easton 198.0 900.0 10

2 Ryan Pierson JCN 193.0 750.0 8

3 Dutch Keo Horton Chargers 196.4 735.0 6

4 Bo Anderson JCN 192.6 730.0 4

5 Grady Miller Horton Chargers 189.7 665.0 2

6 Kaden Lutz JCN 194.0 665.0 0

7 Logan Brown Horton Chargers 190.6 0 0

8 Jake Heckman Easton 198.0 0 0


